Frist Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2020

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Area Below Port Mann Port Mann to Mission to Harrison to Hope to Sawmill Subtotal - Pt. Mann to
Bridge Mission Harrison Hope Creek Sawmill
(Eeay All All Al All All All
Week Ending Total Cumulative
5-Jan 0 0 0
12-Jan! 0 0 0
19-Jan 0] 0| 0
26-Jan! 0 0 0
2-Feb| 0] 0| 0
9-Feb 0 0 0
16-Feb 0 0 0
23-Feb! 0 0 0
1-Mar| 0 0 0
8-Mar| 0 0 0
15-Mar 0 0 0
22-Mar 0 0 0
29-Mar 0] 0| 0
5-Apr| 0 0 0
12-Apr 1 1 1] 1
19-Apr 0 0 1
26-Apr| 0 4 4 4 5
3-May| 0 0 0 0 5
10-May| 2 3 0 5 5 10
17-May}| 3 3 3 13
24-May| 0 2 0 2 2 15
31-May| 3 3 3 18
7-Jun 3 0 3 3 21
14-Jun 4 4 4 25
21-Jun 6 5 11 11 36
28-Jun 6 6 6 12 48|
5-Jul 5 5 5 53
12-Jul 9 6 6 12 21 74
19-Jul 3 7 4 14] 14| 88
26-Jul 14 3 11 14 28 116
2-Aug 9 0 0 0 9 125,
9-Aug 177 217 269 342 1008 1836 2013 2138
16-Aug 934 497 672 422 961 2552, 3486 5624
23-Aug 760 607 337 516 1237 2697, 3457 9081
30-Aug 529 905 1299 993 2731 5928 6457, 15538
6-Sep 49 1488 2378 1391 3477 8734 8783 24321
13-Sep 34 49 83 83 24404
20-Sep 19 32 51 51 24455
27-Sep 18 19 37, 37| 24492
4-Oct 21 21 21 24513
11-Oct| 0 0 24513
18-Oct| 0 0 24513
25-Oct| 3 4 4 7 24520
1-Nov| 4 8 14 1 0 23] 27, 24547
8-Nov 0 1 1 1 0 3 3 24550
15-Nov| 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 24553
22-Nov| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24553
29-Nov| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24553
6-Dec: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24553
13-Dec 0 0 0 0] 0| 24553
20-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 24553
27-Dec 0 0 0 0] 0| 24553
3-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 24553
Total 2494 3806 4980 3701 9572, 22059 24553




